
MEMBRO DA COMISSÃO DE AV. DESEMPENHO NOME SIAPE SETOR

ADENIL DA SILVA GONÇALVES JUNIOR CAROLINA PELLUCCI BARRETO MAROTTA 2211142 GERAC-PT

ADRIANA DOYLE PORTUGAL CRISTINA RODRIGUES ALVES 1711301 BIBLI-NF

ADRIANA DOYLE PORTUGAL JULIA CRISTINA EYER DE MELLO 1200365 SEDIS-NF

ADRIANA DOYLE PORTUGAL LUIZ FELIPE MOURÃO DA COSTA 1710640 EXERCÍCIO EXTERNO

ADRIANA DOYLE PORTUGAL PRISCILA MACEDO MENGALI 1919279 SAPED-NF

ALESSANDRA CRISTINA BITTENCOURT ALCÂNTARA ANA CLAUDIA CARVALHO DE FREITAS 1668650 ASCRI

ALESSANDRA CRISTINA BITTENCOURT ALCÂNTARA LUCAS CARVALHO DA SILVA MENDES JARA DE PAULA 2177304 ASCRI

ALESSANDRA CRISTINA BITTENCOURT ALCÂNTARA VALERIA BARBOSA DE ANDRADE 2398812 ASCRI

ALEXANDRE CARDOSO QUINTANILHA JORGE RIBEIRO APOLINÁRIO 1449239 DEORC

ALEXANDRE CARDOSO QUINTANILHA LUIZ FELIPE SILVA DE RESENDE 2177814 EXERCÍCIO EXTERNO

ALEXANDRE CARDOSO QUINTANILHA MARINA PEREIRA DANCOUR DE PINHO 2268233 DPLAN

ALEXANDRE MENDES NAJJAR IVAN LUIS GALLOULCKYDIO 1098360 SECPG

ANA CAROLINA MAGALHÃES DE SOUZA CESAR RENATO FERREIRA GAMA 1449230 SINFO-NI

ANA CAROLINA MAGALHÃES DE SOUZA UILSON DE SOUZA ARAUJO 1552181 SINFO-NI

Ana Claudia Carvalho de Freitas LUCAS CARVALHO DA SILVA MENDES JARA DE PAULA 2177304 ASCRI

Ana Claudia Carvalho de Freitas VALERIA BARBOSA DE ANDRADE 2398812 ASCRI

ANDERSON DO CARMO NOGUEIRA JANIO ALEXANDRE DA SILVA 2177283 ARQGE

ANDRE FERREIRA DE MIRANDA ANDRE GUSTAVO LIMA LINS 1696579 AGOOC

ANDRE FERREIRA DE MIRANDA BRUNO ROCHA DA COSTA 2245947 DICOD

ANDRÉ GUSTAVO LIMA LINS ANDRE FERREIRA DE MIRANDA 2178331 DICOS

ANDRÉ GUSTAVO LIMA LINS GUILHERME DE ANDRADE GOMES PINTO 2177229 DIARP

ANDRÉ GUSTAVO LIMA LINS GUSTAVO ALVES DA COSTA 1548172 DIMAT

ANDRÉ GUSTAVO LIMA LINS IGOR FELLIPE BOROTO THOMAZ DO CARMO 2177280 DILIC

ANDRÉ GUSTAVO LIMA LINS MARCIO OLIVERAS GIANGRANDE 2179849 DISCO

ANDRÉ GUSTAVO LIMA LINS THIAGO TAVARES DE BARROS 2190916 DEPAD

ANDRÉ GUSTAVO LIMA LINS VASCO LUIS DA COSTA ALVES 1630797 DEPAD

ANDRÉ LUIZ PEREIRA DE MELO JULIA CRISTINA EYER DE MELLO 1200365 SEDIS-NF

ANDRE MARQUES SARMENTO JOHAB ADRIEL OLIVEIRA PACHECO 1152287 DIAIE

ANDREA HEIDENREICH BERNARDES GLAUCIA DE MARTINS COUTO FARIA 2181362 NAPNE-AR

ANDREZZA MENEZES COSTA NELMA TAVARES DA SILVA 391107 CORREG

ANTONIO ALDO PEREIRA SILVA CHARLES WILIAN NICOLAY PINTO 2186008 DIAIE

ANTONIO ALDO PEREIRA SILVA FABRICIO BUZON DE SOUZA 2178322 PREFT

ANTONIO CARLOS GUSMÃO DA SILVA VALÉRIA DIAS DO NASCIMENTO MARQUES 2548164 AADPP

ARIANNI SOUZA BRITO EDGAR RICHTER 390906 DIMED

BEATRIZ MARTINS TEIXEIRA HERALDO PIMENTA BORGES FILHO 1976606 DIPPG

BIANCA DE FRANCA TEMPONE FELGA DE MORAES ALEXANDRE CARDOSO QUINTANILHA 2380016 DGORC

BIANCA DE FRANCA TEMPONE FELGA DE MORAES ALEXANDRE CARDOSO QUINTANILHA 2380016 DGORC

BIANCA DE FRANCA TEMPONE FELGA DE MORAES ANDRE GUSTAVO LIMA LINS 1696579 AGOOC

BIANCA DE FRANCA TEMPONE FELGA DE MORAES ELISA ADDOR TAVES 2179203 EXERCÍCIO EXTERNO

BIANCA DE FRANCA TEMPONE FELGA DE MORAES THIAGO TAVARES DE BARROS 2190916 DEPAD

BRUNO VARANDA DE OLIVEIRA CARLA CRISTINA PASSOS FERNANDEZ 1732657 DAPEN

BRUNO VARANDA DE OLIVEIRA DANIELA OLIVEIRA D ALMENERY 2318485 SECDGP

CAMILA BATISTA RODRIGUES FERNANDA PEREIRA DE SOUZA RAINHO 2179381 DASPE

CAMILA BORGES BARRETO DE CARVALHO CAROLINA PELLUCCI BARRETO MAROTTA 2211142 GERAC-PT

CARLA CRISTINA PASSOS FERNANDEZ BRUNO VARANDA DE OLIVEIRA 1449237 DAPEN

CARLA CRISTINA PASSOS FERNANDEZ MARCELO LOPES DO COUTO 1630823 DAPEN

CESAR RENATO FERREIRA GAMA EVALDO OSEIAS DA SILVA 1974581 SINFO-NI

CESAR RENATO FERREIRA GAMA UILSON DE SOUZA ARAUJO 1552181 SINFO-NI

CESAR RENATO FERREIRA GAMA VICTOR DINIZ AUGUSTO ANDRADE 2311824 SINFO-NI

CHARLES WILIAN NICOLAY PINTO ANTONIO ALDO PEREIRA SILVA 1098262 DIAIE

CHARLES WILIAN NICOLAY PINTO RAPHAEL MIRANDA NUNES 1852850 DIAIE

CLAUDIO SAMPAIO SARMET MOREIRA ANDRE MARQUES SARMENTO 2179731 SEARE

CLAUDIO SAMPAIO SARMET MOREIRA JOHAB ADRIEL OLIVEIRA PACHECO 1152287 DIAIE

CRISLENE LUCILIA MARIA SOARES NASCIMENTO BELMIRO FERNANDES PEREIRA FILHO 390698 DERAC

CRISTIANO GOULART NOVAES MARCIO OLIVERAS GIANGRANDE 2179849 DISCO

CRISTINA KNUPP HUBACK PRISCILA MACEDO MENGALI 1919279 SAPED-NF

DANIELA OLIVEIRA D ALMENERY BRUNO VARANDA DE OLIVEIRA 1449237 DAPEN

DANIELA OLIVEIRA D ALMENERY CARLA CRISTINA PASSOS FERNANDEZ 1732657 DAPEN

DANIELLE GOMES DIAS MIRIAM RODRIGUES CALDEIRA 2379954 DILEN

DANILA TAVARES AMATO ALLANE DE SOUZA PEDROTTI MATOS 1668702 DIACE

DAYSE HAIME PASTORE ALLANE DE SOUZA PEDROTTI MATOS 1668702 DIACE

DAYSE HAIME PASTORE BELMIRO FERNANDES PEREIRA FILHO 390698 DERAC

DAYSE HAIME PASTORE DENISIO DA SILVA FABRÍCIO 748114 DIREN
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DAYSE HAIME PASTORE EDGAR RICHTER 390906 DIMED

DAYSE HAIME PASTORE IRENE DE BARCELOS ALVES 986401 DEMET

DAYSE HAIME PASTORE JACQUELINE SALGADO ANDRADE 1449218 COGRA

DAYSE HAIME PASTORE JOSE ANDRE VILLAS BOAS MELLO 1803186 PPDSP-NI

DAYSE HAIME PASTORE LEANDRO VINICIUS GARRETT 2257986 DIREN

DAYSE HAIME PASTORE LUIS FABIAN OLIVERA MEDEROS 3009054 PPEEL

DAYSE HAIME PASTORE MAURO SANDRO DOS REIS 2093341 DEPES

DAYSE HAIME PASTORE RICARDO ALEXANDRE AMAR DE AGUIAR 1028767 PPEMM

DENISIO DA SILVA FABRICIO LEANDRO VINICIUS GARRETT 2257986 DIREN

Deusa Santa Barbara RAQUEL AMORIM DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE 1853002 SAPED-NI

DIEGO MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO ANDRE MARQUES SARMENTO 2179731 SEARE

DIEGO MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO ANDREA PAIXÃO DE ALMEIDA 1663571 SEPRO

DIEGO MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO FABRICIO BUZON DE SOUZA 2178322 PREFT

DIEGO MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO FRANCESCO CONTE 1726416 SAPOL

DIEGO MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO JORGE LUIZ DOS SANTOS VARGAS 439165 SEMAF

DIEGO MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO LUIZ FELIPE SILVA DE RESENDE 2177814 EXERCÍCIO EXTERNO

DIEGO MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO MARCIRIO KEPLER JUNIOR 390533 SEGUARD

DIEGO SOARES MARTINS ALLAN SANTOS MEDEIROS 1711857 SERAC-NF

DIEGO SOARES MARTINS ELIZANE FARIAS DA SILVA 1878184 SERAC-NF

DIOGO OLIVEIRA DE AZEVEDO ELIZANE FARIAS DA SILVA 1878184 SERAC-NF

EDSON MORENO DA SILVA ALEXANDRE MENDES NAJJAR 2228912 SECPG

EDSON MORENO DA SILVA BRAULIO TITO DOS SANTOS 1078149 SECPG

EDSON MORENO DA SILVA IVAN LUIS GALLOULCKYDIO 1098360 SECPG

EDSON MORENO DA SILVA RACHEL SANTANA DE CARVALHO RANGEL 1750018 SECPG

EDSON MORENO DA SILVA RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA COSTA 1644780 SECPG

ELISA ADDOR TAVES JORGE RIBEIRO APOLINÁRIO 1449239 DEORC

ELISA ADDOR TAVES MARINA PEREIRA DANCOUR DE PINHO 2268233 DPLAN

ELISIA FLORES RODRIGUES ANTONIO CARLOS MATEUS DOURADO 1454059 SERAC-NF

ELISIA FLORES RODRIGUES DEUSA SANTA BARBARA 2179346 SAPED-NI

ELISIA FLORES RODRIGUES RAQUEL AMORIM DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE 1853002 SAPED-NI

ELISIA FLORES RODRIGUES SUZANA DA SILVA NUNES 1852309 SAPED-NI

ELIZANE FARIAS DA SILVA ALLAN SANTOS MEDEIROS 1711857 SERAC-NF

EVALDO OSEIAS DA SILVA CESAR RENATO FERREIRA GAMA 1449230 SINFO-NI

EVALDO OSEIAS DA SILVA UILSON DE SOUZA ARAUJO 1552181 SINFO-NI

EVALDO OSEIAS DA SILVA VICTOR DINIZ AUGUSTO ANDRADE 2311824 SINFO-NI

EVERTON PEDROZA DOS SANTOS GLAUCIA DE MARTINS COUTO FARIA 2181362 NAPNE-AR

EVERTON PEDROZA DOS SANTOS GUILHERME DE SOUZA MONTEIRO 2325422 ARQUI-AR

EVERTON PEDROZA DOS SANTOS GUILHERME DE SOUZA MONTEIRO 2325422 ARQUI-AR

FABIANO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA PATRICIA URRUZOLA 1769088 SERAC-VA

FABIO JUVENAL DE OLIVEIRA GUSTAVO ALVES DA COSTA 1548172 DIMAT

FABRICIO BUZON DE SOUZA ANDRE MARQUES SARMENTO 2179731 SEARE

FABRICIO BUZON DE SOUZA ANDREA PAIXÃO DE ALMEIDA 1663571 SEPRO

FABRICIO BUZON DE SOUZA ANTONIO ALDO PEREIRA SILVA 1098262 DIAIE

FABRICIO BUZON DE SOUZA CHARLES WILIAN NICOLAY PINTO 2186008 DIAIE

FABRICIO BUZON DE SOUZA DIEGO MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO 2226820 SEMAF

FABRICIO BUZON DE SOUZA FRANCESCO CONTE 1726416 SAPOL

FABRICIO BUZON DE SOUZA JOHAB ADRIEL OLIVEIRA PACHECO 1152287 DIAIE

FABRICIO BUZON DE SOUZA MARCIRIO KEPLER JUNIOR 390533 SEGUARD

FABRICIO BUZON DE SOUZA RAPHAEL MIRANDA NUNES 1852850 DIAIE

FELIPE GONCALVES FELIX ANA CLAUDIA CARVALHO DE FREITAS 1668650 ASCRI

FELIPE GONCALVES FELIX LUCAS CARVALHO DA SILVA MENDES JARA DE PAULA 2177304 ASCRI

FELIPE GONCALVES FELIX VALERIA BARBOSA DE ANDRADE 2398812 ASCRI

FERNANDA DOS SANTOS ROCHA PATRICIA URRUZOLA 1769088 SERAC-VA

GABRIEL CORNÉLIO MOURA ALLAN SANTOS MEDEIROS 1711857 SERAC-NF

GABRIEL CORNÉLIO MOURA ANDREA ROCHA CARMO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS CAVALHEIRO 1091058 SEAPE

GABRIELLA SANT'ANNA DE OLIVEIRA IRENE DE BARCELOS ALVES 986401 DEMET

GEORGE DE SOUZA SILVA PATRICIA URRUZOLA 1769088 SERAC-VA

HIRON AKIRA YAMADA MAGALHÃES RICARDO ALEXANDRE AMAR DE AGUIAR 1028767 PPEMM

IGOR LEAO DOS SANTOS JOSE ANDRE VILLAS BOAS MELLO 1803186 PPDSP-NI

IGOR LEAO DOS SANTOS LUIS FABIAN OLIVERA MEDEROS 3009054 PPEEL

IGOR LEAO DOS SANTOS RICARDO ALEXANDRE AMAR DE AGUIAR 1028767 PPEMM

IRENE DE BARCELOS ALVES VALERIA PEREIRA 2566716 COQUI

IVAN LUIS GALLOULCKYDIO ALEXANDRE MENDES NAJJAR 2228912 SECPG

IVAN LUIS GALLOULCKYDIO BRAULIO TITO DOS SANTOS 1078149 SECPG

IVAN LUIS GALLOULCKYDIO EDSON MORENO DA SILVA 2268521 SECPG

IVAN LUIS GALLOULCKYDIO RACHEL SANTANA DE CARVALHO RANGEL 1750018 SECPG

IVAN LUIS GALLOULCKYDIO RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA COSTA 1644780 SECPG

JOAO ALDIR ALVES LIMEIRA JOSE ANDRE VILLAS BOAS MELLO 1803186 PPDSP-NI

JOHAB ADRIEL DE OLIVEIRA PACHECO ANTONIO ALDO PEREIRA SILVA 1098262 DIAIE

JOHAB ADRIEL DE OLIVEIRA PACHECO CHARLES WILIAN NICOLAY PINTO 2186008 DIAIE



JOHAB ADRIEL DE OLIVEIRA PACHECO RAPHAEL MIRANDA NUNES 1852850 DIAIE

JONAS CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA SEIXAS GLAUCIA DE MARTINS COUTO FARIA 2181362 NAPNE-AR

JORGE LUIZ DOS SANTOS VARGAS LUIZ FELIPE SILVA DE RESENDE 2177814 EXERCÍCIO EXTERNO

JORGE RIBEIRO APOLINARIO ALEXANDRE CARDOSO QUINTANILHA 2380016 DGORC

JOSIAS DOS SANTOS NUNES CAMILLA PINTO LUNA 1515452 GABIN-MG

JULIANA RIBEIRO AZEVEDO NELMA TAVARES DA SILVA 391107 CORREG

JULIANA TEIXEIRA JESUS RAMOS JACQUELINE SALGADO ANDRADE 1449218 COGRA

JULIUS MONTEIRO DE BARROS FILHO ANTONIO CARLOS MATEUS DOURADO 1454059 SERAC-NF

JULIUS MONTEIRO DE BARROS FILHO SUZANA DA SILVA NUNES 1852309 SAPED-NI

JURAIR ROSA DE PAULA JUNIOR CAROLINA PELLUCCI BARRETO MAROTTA 2211142 GERAC-PT

LEANDRO VINICIUS GARRETT DAYSE HAIME PASTORE 1554214 DIREN

LEANDRO VINICIUS GARRETT DENISIO DA SILVA FABRÍCIO 748114 DIREN

LEILA MARQUES DA SILVA ANDREA PAIXÃO DE ALMEIDA 1663571 SEPRO

LIZANDRA VIEIRA SOPHIA CARLA CRISTINA PASSOS FERNANDEZ 1732657 DAPEN

LIZANDRA VIEIRA SOPHIA DANIELA OLIVEIRA D ALMENERY 2318485 SECDGP

LIZANDRA VIEIRA SOPHIA MARCELO LOPES DO COUTO 1630823 DAPEN

LIZANDRA VIEIRA SOPHIA MIRIAM RODRIGUES CALDEIRA 2379954 DILEN

LUCIANA PONCE LEON MONTENEGRO DE MORAIS CASTRO MAURO SANDRO DOS REIS 2093341 DEPES

LUIZ FELIPE SILVA DE RESENDE JORGE LUIZ DOS SANTOS VARGAS 439165 SEMAF

LUIZ ROBERTO SILVA CAMILLA PINTO LUNA 1515452 GABIN-MG

LUIZA RODRIGUES AMARAL DA FONSECA MIRIAM RODRIGUES CALDEIRA 2379954 DILEN

MANUEL JOAQUIM DE CASTRO LOURENCO NORBERTO MATOS 1852426 OUVIT

MARCELO COSTA SIEVERS ANDREA ROCHA CARMO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS CAVALHEIRO 1091058 SEAPE

MARCO ANTONIO BARBOSA BRAGA NELMA TAVARES DA SILVA 391107 CORREG

MARIA MADALENA MARTINS DE CASTRO ALVES FERNANDA PEREIRA DE SOUZA RAINHO 2179381 DASPE

MARIANA CAMPOS ESQUEFF ABDALLA DANIELA OLIVEIRA D ALMENERY 2318485 SECDGP

MARIANA COUTO DA SILVA DIEGO MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO 2226820 SEMAF

MARINA PEREIRA DANCOUR DE PINHO ELISA ADDOR TAVES 2179203 EXERCÍCIO EXTERNO

MARTA ANGELA DE ALEMIDA SOUSA CRUZ NORBERTO MATOS 1852426 OUVIT

MAURICIO SALDANHA MOTTA DAYSE HAIME PASTORE 1554214 DIREN

MAURÍCIO SALDANHA MOTTA DIEGO MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO 2226820 SEMAF

MAURÍCIO SALDANHA MOTTA FABRICIO BUZON DE SOUZA 2178322 PREFT

MAURÍCIO SALDANHA MOTTA MARTA ANGELA DE ALMEIDA SOUSA CRUZ 1100932 EXERCÍCIO EXTERNO

MIRIAM RODRIGUES CALDEIRA MARCELO LOPES DO COUTO 1630823 DAPEN

NORBERTO MATOS MARTA ANGELA DE ALMEIDA SOUSA CRUZ 1100932 EXERCÍCIO EXTERNO

ODEMAR CARDOSO SILVA TAMARA ROSA DA SILVA BITTENCOURT 2191312 COQUI

PAMELA GOMES BERBET BENTO GUILHERME DE SOUZA MONTEIRO 2325422 ARQUI-AR

PÂMELA PRISCILLA NEGRÃO BRAGA CRISTINA RODRIGUES ALVES 1711301 BIBLI-NF

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA COSTA EDSON MORENO DA SILVA 2268521 SECPG

RAFAELA OLIVEIRA MOREIRA CRISTINA RODRIGUES ALVES 1711301 BIBLI-NF

RAFAELA OLIVEIRA MOREIRA ELIZANE FARIAS DA SILVA 1878184 SERAC-NF

RAFAELA OLIVEIRA MOREIRA JULIA CRISTINA EYER DE MELLO 1200365 SEDIS-NF

RAFAELA OLIVEIRA MOREIRA LUIZ FELIPE MOURÃO DA COSTA 1710640 EXERCÍCIO EXTERNO

RAFAELA OLIVEIRA MOREIRA PRISCILA MACEDO MENGALI 1919279 SAPED-NF

Raquel Amorim de Souza Cavalcante DEUSA SANTA BARBARA 2179346 SAPED-NI

Raquel Amorim de Souza Cavalcante ELISIA FLORES RODRIGUES 1853363 SAPED-NI

Raquel Amorim de Souza Cavalcante SUZANA DA SILVA NUNES 1852309 SAPED-NI

ROBERTA JULIA SANTOS BASTOS IGOR FELLIPE BOROTO THOMAZ DO CARMO 2177280 DILIC

ROBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA BORGES ALLANE DE SOUZA PEDROTTI MATOS 1668702 DIACE

ROBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA BORGES BELMIRO FERNANDES PEREIRA FILHO 390698 DERAC

ROBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA BORGES DENISIO DA SILVA FABRÍCIO 748114 DIREN

ROBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA BORGES EDGAR RICHTER 390906 DIMED

ROBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA BORGES IRENE DE BARCELOS ALVES 986401 DEMET

ROBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA BORGES JACQUELINE SALGADO ANDRADE 1449218 COGRA

ROBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA BORGES LEANDRO VINICIUS GARRETT 2257986 DIREN

ROBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA BORGES MAURO SANDRO DOS REIS 2093341 DEPES

RONNEY ARISMEL MANCEBO BOLOY ALEXANDRE MENDES NAJJAR 2228912 SECPG

RONNEY ARISMEL MANCEBO BOLOY ANTONIO CARLOS GUSMÃO DA SILVA 2179211 EXERCÍCIO EXTERNO

RONNEY ARISMEL MANCEBO BOLOY BRAULIO TITO DOS SANTOS 1078149 SECPG

RONNEY ARISMEL MANCEBO BOLOY DAYSE HAIME PASTORE 1554214 DIREN

RONNEY ARISMEL MANCEBO BOLOY EDSON MORENO DA SILVA 2268521 SECPG

RONNEY ARISMEL MANCEBO BOLOY HERALDO PIMENTA BORGES FILHO 1976606 DIPPG

RONNEY ARISMEL MANCEBO BOLOY IVAN LUIS GALLOULCKYDIO 1098360 SECPG

RONNEY ARISMEL MANCEBO BOLOY RACHEL SANTANA DE CARVALHO RANGEL 1750018 SECPG

RONNEY ARISMEL MANCEBO BOLOY RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA COSTA 1644780 SECPG

RONNEY ARISMEL MANCEBO BOLOY VALÉRIA DIAS DO NASCIMENTO MARQUES 2548164 AADPP

SAULO SANTIAGO BOHRER CAMILLA PINTO LUNA 1515452 GABIN-MG

Sergio Kazuyoshi Saruwataru THIAGO TAVARES DE BARROS 2190916 DEPAD

SUZANA DA SILVA NUNES ANTONIO CARLOS MATEUS DOURADO 1454059 SERAC-NF

SUZANA DA SILVA NUNES DEUSA SANTA BARBARA 2179346 SAPED-NI



SUZANA DA SILVA NUNES ELISIA FLORES RODRIGUES 1853363 SAPED-NI

SUZANA DA SILVA NUNES FERNANDA PEREIRA DE SOUZA RAINHO 2179381 DASPE

SUZANA DA SILVA NUNES RAQUEL AMORIM DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE 1853002 SAPED-NI

TAMARA ROSA DA SILVA BITTENCOURT VALERIA PEREIRA 2566716 COQUI

THIAGO TAVARES DE BARROS ANDRE FERREIRA DE MIRANDA 2178331 DICOS

THIAGO TAVARES DE BARROS BRUNO ROCHA DA COSTA 2245947 DICOD

THIAGO TAVARES DE BARROS GUILHERME DE ANDRADE GOMES PINTO 2177229 DIARP

THIAGO TAVARES DE BARROS GUSTAVO ALVES DA COSTA 1548172 DIMAT

THIAGO TAVARES DE BARROS IGOR FELLIPE BOROTO THOMAZ DO CARMO 2177280 DILIC

THIAGO TAVARES DE BARROS MARCIO OLIVERAS GIANGRANDE 2179849 DISCO

THIAGO TAVARES DE BARROS SERGIO KAZUYOSHI SARUWATARU 1449241 DICOT

THIAGO TAVARES DE BARROS SERGIO KAZUYOSHI SARUWATARU 1449241 DICOT

THIAGO TAVARES DE BARROS VASCO LUIS DA COSTA ALVES 1630797 DEPAD

UILSON DE SOUZA ARAUJO CESAR RENATO FERREIRA GAMA 1449230 SINFO-NI

UILSON DE SOUZA ARAUJO EVALDO OSEIAS DA SILVA 1974581 SINFO-NI

UILSON DE SOUZA ARAUJO VICTOR DINIZ AUGUSTO ANDRADE 2311824 SINFO-NI

VALDETE BARROS BARBOSA JANIO ALEXANDRE DA SILVA 2177283 ARQGE

Valeria Barbosa de Andrade ANA CLAUDIA CARVALHO DE FREITAS 1668650 ASCRI

VALÉRIA DIAS DO NASCIMENTO MARQUES ANTONIO CARLOS GUSMÃO DA SILVA 2179211 EXERCÍCIO EXTERNO

VALÉRIA PEREIRA TAMARA ROSA DA SILVA BITTENCOURT 2191312 COQUI

Valmir Martins de Barros HERALDO PIMENTA BORGES FILHO 1976606 DIPPG

VICTOR DINIZ AUGUSTO ANDRADE EVALDO OSEIAS DA SILVA 1974581 SINFO-NI

VITOR RICARDO MOREIRA VELASQUEZ JANIO ALEXANDRE DA SILVA 2177283 ARQGE

YURI NASCIMENTO DA SILVA LUIS FABIAN OLIVERA MEDEROS 3009054 PPEEL


